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1. As you may know, a court in Ontario has struck down some laws relating to prostitution and brothels. While the decision just applies to Ontario, it could also cause similar decisions to be made across Canada. In your view, to what extent
do you agree or disagree that prostitution in brothels should be legal in Canada?

HOUSEHOLD
REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME COMPOSITION

SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic <$30K $30K - <$60K $60K + No Kids
A B C D E F G H | J K

Base: Valid respondents 1004 159 94 64 378 231 78 267 322 415 141 863
Weighted 1004 133 102* 65* 385 245 74* 265 323 416 138 866
211 37 22 10 87 46 9 62 74 75 26 185

Strongly agree 21% 28% 22% 16% 23% 19% 12% 24% 23% 18% 19% 21%

EF F

439 59 39 23 162 121 35 105 148 187 53 386

Somewhat agree 44% 45% 38% 35% 42% 49% 47% 39% 46% 45% 39% 45%
152 13 14 14 52 49 10 35 47 69 24 127

Somewhat disagree 15% 10% 13% 22% 13% 20% 14% 13% 15% 17% 18% 15%

A AD
202 23 27 18 84 28 21 63 54 85 34 168
Strongly disagree 20% 18% 27% 27% 22% 12% 28% 24% 17% 20% 25% 19%
E E E E H
651 96 61 34 249 167 44 167 222 262 79 571
Top2Box (agree) 65% 73% 60% 51% 65% 68% 59% 63% 69% 63% 58% 66%
BCF C
353 36 41 32 136 78 31 98 101 154 58 295
Low2Box (disagree) 35% 27% 40% 49% 35% 32% 41% 37% 31% 37% 42% 34%
A AE A

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/C/D/E/F - G/H/I - J/IK Overlap formulae used. * small base
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